
ORD# 1865-2011

CIP #: 690359,   Project Name:  South Wellfield Expansion, Raw Water Line

Contractor and Subcontractor CCCN, Scope and Funding Summary Date: 10/21/11

Name/ Prime Contact C.C. # / Firm Contract $

Address SubCont Information Expires Type Amount/%

1 DLZ Ohio, Inc. Prime David Day 31-1268980 MBR engineering. $129,076.33

6121 Huntley Rd. (614) 848-4141 2/22/13 consulting 100.0%

Columbus, Ohio 43229

2 No subs.

TOTAL CONTRACT AMOUNT $129,076.33

Total Percentage 100%

Approved:

Date:

To perform services during 

bidding and construction for 

Part 1 of the project, along with 

easement acquisition & survey 

services during the land 

acquisition phase of Part 2 of 

the project.

SUBCONTRACTOR WORK IDENTIFICATION FORM

Type of Work Contract Scope

3d441d62-5b51-415e-90ee-57525f4e91ab.xlsx


